NATIONAL.	Assessment Centr	e Services 🔑	23.714				
Date In 17/13	/19	Jeb description		Date & Time Comple	ted	Done	by
	1/9002178/13	SAS e-filing					
Veli No Pcas	56K	E-mail (within Shra.	Alt. Zkrs;				
DOA 18/12/	19 0335	i-Motor Claim F		MT/1076163	- 00	10	
OD (IP) Repo	vice Orle	I-Motor W/O (w)	thin: OD 2h	the state of the s			
525 (.1) г.еро	rang Only	i-Photo Uploade	d		T		
TP Insurer		Assessment/Survey	Report				** - 12°-10°
THISTICE		Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		### E	
Preferred Wksp / IN	C Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars:	Veh No:	X02762R	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed	l by : (D	ate:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Li		Note-Est. Status (WO)	N: 0-2	.0%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-1009	6]	
Year of Registrat			NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00 ()/\$2,000 ()				
General Remarks:		principal Edwines			1		
() Walk-13 Ca	scomer : Customer's info	madon strictly Confide	muai & Si	incliy NO taler of tepal	161		
() Total Loss (ase : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/7	owed-In (); Invoice	YES () / NO ();1	Cowing Co. (THE PARTY NAMED AND)
Remarks:- (IN	C horline: 6788 6616)		11 14 P G 11	Date&Time Complete	d	Done	bv
1) Apply for Transj		Courtesy Car ()					Enitide 2
2) QC Check / Post		()					- Walles
	Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	1000] ()					
Injury:							
Date/Time Action	ns						
	NA1909404	In	Invoice Preparation Checklist			Anit (S)	Anit (
laimant's Particula	ars :-		R : Acciden	the state of the s	C (\$30)		
river/Owner:		3) T	F : Towing !	Fee	\$40/\$45	-	
				Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30	-	
ontact No:		F	or claiming	against INC Only (wef 10 Jan			
amaged Portion:		7) N		+ SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160		
act i			TUC Additi	onal Services	-10-10-1		-
C Checked by (En	gr-In-Charge):		N5: Courtes	y Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
uditors' Comment			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	Co-ordination pair Inspection	\$10 \$25	partners are security by	
	<u>S:-</u>			ellect Excess Coordination	\$5 \$20		-
t. <u>1:</u>	A STATE OF S	and the same of th	P (N11) : 11 112: Idae Me	P(N-n INC) against INC bbile	3(1		
it 2/3:			ice dated	Fee Char		BORNE CORE	
		100,000	don dated	L'au Phas	94.514	MANAGE STATES	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 17/12/2019 14:53 Date Of Accident 14/12/2019 02:35

Exact Location Of Accident KALLANG AIRPORT WAY

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number PC2256K

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner 5112415009 Co Reg No 199205400K Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65369300

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer ZHONG TONG

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category BUS

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

WORK

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number 5112415009

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SUN JIDONG Passport No/FIN G2370890L Date Of Birth 03/11/1973 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 11/03/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-87318984

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 14

101 UPP CROSS ST Address

BI-17M PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE

Postcode 058357

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD2762R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD RAFI BIN DAKIR

NRIC/Passport Number S8620156I Contact Number 87835354

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 14

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d) investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

GSH 山河

旅遊

(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

14/12/2019.

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

SUR JIDONG

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

17/12/19

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

				TIT	KALL	ANG AIRI
- PCJJ5 -XDJ7	6K	YON 3				
CRIBE CIRCUIV	ISTANCES OF T	HE ACCIDENT		A I		
the ready vehicle.	A was st	ationary W cle A. Vehi	hen Sudden	n proceed	cle B fo	ammed into
ARATION declare the foreg	oing perficulars a GSH of LT	SUN J	DONG.		slym .	17/12/19
nolder's Signature		Driver's Signature (If driver is not the p	alieu baldael	Reportir Name	entre Person	nel's Signature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CCIDENT DATE: 14- 12 2019 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 0 2:35 (HH:MM)	¥
LO	OCATION: KALLANG BIRPORT WAY	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE PC 2256)	4.5
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: HTMC	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
	OMAKE & MODEL: Zhong Tung BVS LCKG107H	
Š	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE (OTHERS))	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE COMMERCIAL) MOTORCYCLE)	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	A)NAME: TRAVEL GSH PTE LTD (MALE / FEMALE)	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 19929540014 CONTACT:	2//
	CIADDRESS: 101 Upper cross street People's Park Centre	
	B1-17m S(058357)	
X No of more	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER 3. DRIVER	
The of personge Concluding drive	MALE SUN DIPONG (MALE / FEMALE)	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSFORT: G2370 890L CONTACT: 87318984	165369300
(1)	CLADDRESS: 101 Upper Cross Street People's Perk Cutic	
	B1-17m S(058357)	
25	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (03 / 11 / 1973)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR) OUTDOOR)	
9	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 20 Years	24
2	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /NO)	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	
-	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OFFERS)	
6	S. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
4	3. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
The of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: XD 2 7 62 R MODEL: b) DRIVER'S NAME: MUH AMMAQ, RAFI BIH DAKIR	
to histordine driver	b) DRIVER'S NAME: MUHAMMAD, RAFI BIN DAKIR C) NRIC/EM/PASSPORT: STATE CONTACT: 87835354	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SE6201561	
		-
* No of prozenger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:MODEL	
Clustuating drive	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
($)$	CONTACT.	
, / /		
1/12/19	email =	
ait . I.		
contra 1 11/	No. of the state o	



Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

				and the second s	
	OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY R			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY R		OŅ) RU	ILES, 1960	
	AD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MA	A TOTAL BUTTON STATE OF THE STA		<u></u>	
-	OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY R		AYSIA)		
	rtificate Number: 5112415009	A DAD IS NOT CHARGE OF COMMITTEE		, Cover : Comprehensive	
1.	Index mark and Registration I	Number of Vehicle		*PC2256K /	
	Chassis Number			LDY6XS9D7B0003301	
2.	Name of Policyholder			TRAVEL GSH PTE LTD	
3.	Effective Date of Insurance	60.		09 Oct 2019	
4.			1	08 Oct 2020	
5.	Persons or Classes of Persons	entitled to drive*			
	(a) The Policyholder.				
				rder or with his/her permission.	
		been so permitted and	is not o	ance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any Motor Vehicle.	
6.	Limitations as to Use*			40	
	(a) Use for the carriage of pa	assengers in connection	with th	ne Policyholder's business.	
	(b) Limited to carry 45 passe	engers			
Th	is Policy does not cover				
Th	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai			sting. san for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled	
Th	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a traivehicle. * Limitations rendered ino	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of	ther th		
	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings.	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of ection 95 of the Road Tra	ther th the Mo nsport	oan for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled obtor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these	
GE	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of ction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF	ther th the Mo nsport	an for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled otor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)	
GE	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION I)	perative by Section 8 of action 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF	ther th the Mo nsport	oan for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled obtor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these	
GE EX EX	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION I) CESS (SECTION II)	perative by Section 8 of ction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : S\$3,000 : S\$1,500	ther th the Mo nsport	oan for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled obtor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these	
GE EX EX	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION I) CESS (SECTION II) NDSCREEN EXCESS	perative by Section 8 of ction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : S\$3,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$500	ther th the Mo nsport	oan for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled obtor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these	
GE EX EX WI	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION II) CESS (SECTION II) NDSCREEN EXCESS SURE WITH COE	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of ction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : \$\$3,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$500 : NO	ther th the Mo nsport	oan for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled obtor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these	
GE EX EX WI	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION I) CESS (SECTION II) NDSCREEN EXCESS GURE WITH COE RE PURCHASE COMPANY	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of ction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : \$\$3,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$500 : NO : N/A	ther th	can for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled otor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these OF SINGAPORE ONLY	
GE EX EX WI	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION II) CESS (SECTION II) NDSCREEN EXCESS SURE WITH COE	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of ction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : \$\$3,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$500 : NO : N/A	ther th	oan for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled obtor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these	F
GE EX EX WI IN!	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION I) CESS (SECTION II) NDSCREEN EXCESS SURE WITH COE RE PURCHASE COMPANY M INSURED	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of oction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : \$\$3,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$500 : NO : N/A : MARKET VALUE LOSS	ther the Monsport OF INS	can for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled otor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these OF SINGAPORE ONLY	F
GE EX WI IN: HIII SU	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION I) CESS (SECTION II) NDSCREEN EXCESS SURE WITH COE RE PURCHASE COMPANY M INSURED Ve hereby Certify that the Policy hicles (Third Party Risks and Cor	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of oction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : \$\$3,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$500 : NO : N/A : MARKET VALUE LOSS	ther the Monsport OF INS e relate r 189)	can for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled on the reward of any one disabled mechanically propelled on the reward of the Party Risks and Compensation). Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these. OF SINGAPORE ONLY. SURED VEHICLE LESS RESIDUAL COE/ PARF VALUE AT TIME On the Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).	ıF
GE EX WI IN! HII SU I/V Ve	(a) Use for racing, pace-mak (b) Use whilst drawing a trai vehicle. * Limitations rendered ino Act (Chapter 189) and Se headings. OGRAPHICAL LIMIT CESS (SECTION II) NDSCREEN EXCESS SURE WITH COE RE PURCHASE COMPANY M INSURED Ve hereby Certify that the Policy hicles (Third Party Risks and Corency NLE INS	ler except the towing (O perative by Section 8 of oction 95 of the Road Tra : WITHIN THE REF : \$\$3,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$500 : NO : N/A : MARKET VALUE LOSS y to which this Certificate repensation) Act (Chapter	ther the Monsport OF INS e relate r 189)	can for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled on the reward of any one disabled mechanically propelled on the reward of the Party Risks and Compensation). Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these. OF SINGAPORE ONLY. SURED VEHICLE LESS RESIDUAL COE/ PARF VALUE AT TIME On the Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).	IF

Chief Executive

Claim Handling

ccident MT/1076163					
Policy No.		Vehicle No.			GST Registr
Certificate No.					
Policyholder Name	TRAVEL GSH PTE LTD				Policyholder
Product Code		Cover Type			Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode
(FK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reas
VCD Protection		NCD Entitlement(%)			Private Hire
Accident Details					
		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Tyr
leport Date		Time of Accident hhimm			Country of
Date of Accident		Orange Force			ICM No.
leporting Centre		Grange Force			1607
Total Exect Applicable					
Total Excess Applicable	Participation and a	(A)			
excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess			
OD Standard Excess		TP Standard Excess			
/IED OD Excess		YIED TP Excess			Driver is Co
Additional Excess					WWW.00050.00050
Total OD Excess Applicable		Total TP Excess Applicable			
Benefits		THE PERSON OF TH			
	Man				
GST Registered Informati			CCT D	turning Date	
IST Registered. IST Registration No.			GST Statu	tration Date	
Applification History			031 3000		
History and Control of the Control o					
Policyholder Mailing Addr	ess				
ddress 1		Address 2		FARE CENTS	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Jnit No.		Related Policy Number	5112417550		
OI Driver Info					
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
Janamed driver Name	SUN TIDONG	Driver NRIC			Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	17/00/2019	Driver Age			Driving Exp
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No
Address 1	101 UPPER OROSS STREET	Address 2	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.					
Does he own a Singapore	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insu
Registered car?	res ivo	Driver vehicle No.			511701 11130
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test	4.55	Any injury?	Yes No		
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury	163		
odification History					
Claim 001 OD-MX New					
Claim 601 OD-NA HEW					
Claim Type				OD-MX	 Insured Name
					Contact
				OD-MX 93805854	Name
Contact No (Mobile)					Contact No. (Home)
Contact No (Mobile)					Contact No. (Home)
Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address				93805854	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address					Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description	Insured Liability Not at Fault	¥]		93805854	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Nar	GIA Pacelyar		93805854	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim Type = Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Benuket No. Yes Finalisation Date Registered	Preferered Not at Fault.	GIA	,	93805854	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number I Dec 2019 Claim Clase
Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bentiete No. Finalisation Yes	Preferered Preferred Workshop, Nar	GIA Pacelyar	,	93805854 PC2256K / XD2762R ON 14	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number I Dec 2019

Report Taken By

Print AK letter

Save Submit

Attachment

cident No.					Claim to				
st Doc. Received		• Yes	No		Claim No.				
		163			Upload Date				
Choose File No	file chosen		Path				Category -		Confi
Choose File No						Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No						Clear	Please Select	•	NO:
Choose File No						Clear	Please Select	*	NO
						Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No						Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	me chosen					Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Attachment	List								
Attachment		39	Uploaded By/Date		Category		Urgency		
1					Harris of the same		an gener		
E	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	100601 NA	7 Dec 2019 17:07	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal		NRIC/ Dr
40	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	00601(NA	TIONAL ASSESSME 7 Dec 2019 17:07	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	SAS		Normal		
TH	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8		TIONAL ASSESSME 7 Dec 2019 17:07	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		p
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8		TIONAL ASSESSMEN 7 Dec 2019 17:07	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		Р
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B	00601(NA	TIONAL ASSESSMER 7 Dec 2019 17:07	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		Pi
5元	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	00601(NA 1	TIONAL ASSESSMER 7 Dec 2019 17:07	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		PI
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	00601(NA 1	TIONAL ASSESSMEN 7 Dec 2019 17:06	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		PI
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	00601(NA 1	TIONAL ASSESSMEN 7 Dec 2019 17:06	NT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		P
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BI	00601(NA 1	FIONAL ASSESSMEN 7 Dec 2019 17:06	VT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		PI
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_80		TIONAL ASSESSMEN 7 Dec 2019 17:06	T CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		PI
用量	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 17 Dec 2019 17:06		Photos		Normal		PI		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BO	00601(NA)	TIONAL ASSESSMEN 7 Dec 2019 17:06	IT CENTRE SERVICES) on	Photos		Normal		p)
Video List									
	Uploaded By/Date			Folder Date	FI	le Name			